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No. 172, A.]	 [Published May 12, 1949.

CHAPTER 89.

AN ACT to amend 147.07 of the statutes, relating to the examination in basic sciences.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as
follows:

147.07 of the statutes is amended to read:
147.07 If the candidate attains a grade of 75 per cent in each subject, he shall receive

a certificate in the basic sciences, signed by the president and secretary. If he fails in one
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subject only, he may be re-examined in that subject at any examination within one year
without further examination fee. If he fails in 2 or more subjects he * * * must apply
anew and stand examination in all subjects. If the applicant states that his practice is to
be confined to one organ or set of organs, his examination and certificate shall be limited
accordingly.

Approved May 10, 1949.
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